
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     10/1/2020     Overcast, Light Rain, Wind WNW 15-30mph & 56°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    4   10   12   14   20   21   =  41   1:26:29.9    17:18.0    1:07.3
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           3    5   18   23   27   31   34   =  76   1:28:07.8    17:37.6    0:54.9
    3   Monticello                     6   13   15   25   33   45   50   =  92   1:28:54.9    17:47.0    1:12.9
    4   Wahlert Catholic               2   11   24   35   38   43   46   = 110   1:29:45.6    17:57.1    1:41.0
    5   Western Dubuque                7    8   26   41   44   47   57   = 126   1:30:14.0    18:02.8    1:41.5
    6   West Delaware                 17   22   30   32   36   42   52   = 137   1:30:58.5    18:11.7    0:48.7
    7   Cedar Rapids Prairie           9   28   39   40   49   56   60   = 165   1:32:03.6    18:24.7    1:40.4
    8   Cascade                       16   19   37   48   53   58   61   = 173   1:32:42.5    18:32.5    1:39.4
    9   Central DeWitt                29   51   63   64   70   71   72   = 277   1:38:49.8    19:46.0    3:02.0
   10   Independence                  54   59   65   67   68   76   79   = 313   1:41:22.9    20:16.6    1:18.2
   11   Beckman Catholic              55   62   73   75   77   78   80   = 342   1:44:47.0    20:57.4    2:38.0
   12   Maquoketa                     66   69   74   81   82   83        = 372   1:49:17.8    21:51.6    2:44.4

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Brady Hogan                  SR    Decorah                         16:37.3      5:21
      2       2   Nathan Munshower             SR    Wahlert Catholic                17:00.7      5:29
      3       3   Miles Wilson                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:07.4      5:31
      4       4   Noah Lovelace                SR    Decorah                         17:09.5      5:31
      5       5   Jacob Bruns                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:09.9      5:32
      6       6   Jasper Nietert               SR    Monticello                      17:10.2      5:32
      7       7   Cade Messer                  SR    Western Dubuque                 17:10.7      5:32
      8       8   Eli Naumann                  JR    Western Dubuque                 17:22.9      5:36
      9       9   Jake Opitz                   SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:24.1      5:36
     10      10   Arlo Hayes                   JR    Decorah                         17:24.5      5:36
     11      11   Carter Hancock               JR    Wahlert Catholic                17:29.1      5:38
     12      12   Hogan Smith                  JR    Decorah                         17:34.1      5:39
     13      13   Harrison Ahlrichs            SO    Monticello                      17:37.8      5:40
     14      14   Larson Shockey               JR    Decorah                         17:44.6      5:43
     15      15   Carter Kurt                  JR    Monticello                      17:45.1      5:43
     16      16   Cole Miller                  JR    Cascade                         17:45.1      5:43
     17      17   Cael Meyer                   SR    West Delaware                   17:51.3      5:45
     18      18   Jacob Horton                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:52.0      5:45
     19      19   Adam Knepper                 SO    Cascade                         17:52.9      5:45
     20      20   Izaak Eichinger              JR    Decorah                         17:53.0      5:45
     21      21   Bennett Schutte              JR    Decorah                         17:55.5      5:46
     22      22   Robinson Martinez            SR    West Delaware                   17:56.2      5:46
     23      23   Dylan Sines                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:56.3      5:46
     24      24   Abe Simcox                   SO    Wahlert Catholic                17:58.6      5:47
     25      25   Zach Chapman                 SR    Monticello                      17:58.7      5:47
     26      26   Derek Fangmann               SO    Western Dubuque                 17:59.4      5:47
     27      27   Connor McGovern              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:02.2      5:48
     28      28   Zach Cooper                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:02.7      5:48
     29           August Witt                  JR    Decorah                         18:03.2      5:49
     30      29   Ben Zimmer                   FR    Central DeWitt                  18:04.1      5:49
     31      30   Tyger Vaske                  SR    West Delaware                   18:08.9      5:50
     32           Cade Olson                   SO    Decorah                         18:13.8      5:52
     33           Adrian Huang                 JR    Decorah                         18:14.1      5:52
     34      31   Henry McMahon                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:15.3      5:53
     35      32   Staveley Maury               SR    West Delaware                   18:22.1      5:55
     36      33   Jacob Miller                 SO    Monticello                      18:23.2      5:55
     37      34   Reece Murray                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:23.4      5:55
     38           Kyan Stricker                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:27.1      5:56
     39           Bence Abonyi                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:31.7      5:58
     40      35   Brant Perry                  JR    Wahlert Catholic                18:35.5      5:59
     41           Crew Geater                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:39.9      6:00
     42      36   Zach Wenger                  FR    West Delaware                   18:40.0      6:00
     43      37   Carson Nauman                SR    Cascade                         18:40.3      6:01
     44      38   Cayden Ellis                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                18:41.6      6:01
     45      39   Anson Fauchier               SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:43.5      6:02
     46      40   Michael Guckenberger         SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:48.9      6:03
     47      41   Levi Meyer                   SO    Western Dubuque                 18:48.9      6:03
     48      42   Matthew Mensen               SR    West Delaware                   18:49.5      6:04
     49      43   Evan Poirier                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                18:50.1      6:04
     50      44   Isaiah Hammerand             SO    Western Dubuque                 18:52.2      6:04
     51      45   Keegan Freese                SR    Monticello                      18:52.9      6:05
     52      46   Eli Shubatt                  SR    Wahlert Catholic                18:53.6      6:05
     53      47   Drew Meyer                   SO    Western Dubuque                 18:55.7      6:06
     54           Joe Chapman                  JR    Wahlert Catholic                18:57.9      6:06
     55      48   Jonah Manternach             SR    Cascade                         18:59.6      6:07
     56      49   Jorge Boland                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:04.5      6:08
     57           Gabe Auer                    SO    Wahlert Catholic                19:05.8      6:09
     58      50   Ian Temple                   SO    Monticello                      19:07.5      6:09
     59           Grant Hospodarsky            JR    Monticello                      19:07.7      6:09
     60      51   Jackson Kutka                JR    Central DeWitt                  19:10.4      6:10
     61      52   Andrew Salas                 SR    West Delaware                   19:14.1      6:11
     62           Chesney Capron               SO    Monticello                      19:18.2      6:13
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     63      53   Max Nadeau                   SO    Cascade                         19:24.5      6:15
     64      54   Cameron Kriens               JR    Independence                    19:33.5      6:18
     65      55   Jacob Schlarmann             FR    Beckman Catholic                19:34.2      6:18
     66      56   Zach Fare                    JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:34.9      6:18
     67      57   Caden Coyle                  JR    Western Dubuque                 19:35.6      6:18
     68           Dylan Ponder                 SO    Monticello                      19:35.9      6:18
     69      58   Davis Trumm                  JR    Cascade                         19:39.9      6:20
     70      59   Ryan Eddy                    SR    Independence                    19:40.7      6:20
     71           Ethan Hoefler                SR    Western Dubuque                 19:43.5      6:21
     72      60   Carter Prull                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:47.4      6:22
     73      61   Vic Kauder                   SR    Cascade                         19:49.9      6:23
     74           Brady Horsfall               JR    Western Dubuque                 19:52.6      6:24
     75      62   Auden Recker                 JR    Beckman Catholic                19:56.5      6:25
     76           Jacob Gottschalk             SR    Western Dubuque                 19:58.2      6:26
     77           Dane Bertling                SR    Cascade                         20:06.7      6:28
     78      63   Jack Dollar                  JR    Central DeWitt                  20:11.5      6:30
     79      64   Wyatt Sailer                 SR    Central DeWitt                  20:17.6      6:32
     80           Tyler Kaalberg               SR    Cascade                         20:27.8      6:35
     81      65   Weiand Kale                  SO    Independence                    20:29.4      6:36
     82      66   Tye Hardin                   FR    Maquoketa                       20:41.6      6:40
     83           Brayden Ehlers               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:44.2      6:40
     84      67   Gates Blake                  FR    Independence                    20:47.7      6:42
     85      68   Robert Hansen                JR    Independence                    20:51.6      6:43
     86      69   Breckin Downey               FR    Maquoketa                       20:52.4      6:43
     87           Andy Castillo                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:53.0      6:43
     88      70   Trevor Yackle                SR    Central DeWitt                  21:06.1      6:48
     89      71   Hunter Manatt                SR    Central DeWitt                  21:18.6      6:52
     90      72   Blake Gerard                 JR    Central DeWitt                  21:20.6      6:52
     91      73   Joe Schneider                SO    Beckman Catholic                21:28.4      6:55
     92           Thomas Fielding              SO    Central DeWitt                  21:28.6      6:55
     93      74   Steven Crist                 JR    Maquoketa                       21:35.2      6:57
     94      75   Spencer Rea                  SO    Beckman Catholic                21:35.8      6:57
     95      76   Matt Tudor                   JR    Independence                    21:38.2      6:58
     96           Logan Hansen                 SR    Central DeWitt                  21:49.4      7:01
     97           Sean Pry                     SO    Cascade                         22:11.4      7:09
     98      77   Ryan Schlarmann              JR    Beckman Catholic                22:12.1      7:09
     99      78   John Paul Grebner            SO    Beckman Catholic                22:24.2      7:13
    100      79   Wilcox Isaac                 SO    Independence                    22:25.5      7:13
    101      80   Cassius McGrane              JR    Beckman Catholic                22:35.2      7:16
    102      81   Vincent Frana                FR    Maquoketa                       22:42.6      7:19
    103      82   Jayden Koos                  SO    Maquoketa                       23:26.0      7:33
    104           Sheldon Corkery              JR    Beckman Catholic                23:54.9      7:42
    105           Isaac Westhoff               SO    Beckman Catholic                24:04.6      7:45
    106           Max Oberbroeckling           FR    Beckman Catholic                24:46.7      7:59
    107      83   Jace Armbruster              FR    Maquoketa                       24:52.5      8:00
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     10/1/2020     Overcast, Light Rain, Wind WNW 15-30mph & 56°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   41
    1    Brady Hogan, SR              16:37.3  5:21
    4    Noah Lovelace, SR            17:09.5  5:31
   10    Arlo Hayes, JR               17:24.5  5:36
   12    Hogan Smith, JR              17:34.1  5:39
   14    Larson Shockey, JR           17:44.6  5:43
   20    Izaak Eichinger, JR          17:53.0  5:45
   21    Bennett Schutte, JR          17:55.5  5:46
         August Witt, JR              18:03.2  5:49
         Cade Olson, SO               18:13.8  5:52
         Adrian Huang, JR             18:14.1  5:52

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   76
    3    Miles Wilson, SO             17:07.4  5:31
    5    Jacob Bruns, FR              17:09.9  5:32
   18    Jacob Horton, SO             17:52.0  5:45
   23    Dylan Sines, SR              17:56.3  5:46
   27    Connor McGovern, JR          18:02.2  5:48
   31    Henry McMahon, FR            18:15.3  5:53
   34    Reece Murray, FR             18:23.4  5:55
         Kyan Stricker, JR            18:27.1  5:56
         Bence Abonyi, FR             18:31.7  5:58
         Crew Geater, FR              18:39.9  6:00

  3) Monticello                        Score =   92
    6    Jasper Nietert, SR           17:10.2  5:32
   13    Harrison Ahlrichs, SO        17:37.8  5:40
   15    Carter Kurt, JR              17:45.1  5:43
   25    Zach Chapman, SR             17:58.7  5:47
   33    Jacob Miller, SO             18:23.2  5:55
   45    Keegan Freese, SR            18:52.9  6:05
   50    Ian Temple, SO               19:07.5  6:09
         Grant Hospodarsky, JR        19:07.7  6:09
         Chesney Capron, SO           19:18.2  6:13
         Dylan Ponder, SO             19:35.9  6:18

  4) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  110
    2    Nathan Munshower, SR         17:00.7  5:29
   11    Carter Hancock, JR           17:29.1  5:38
   24    Abe Simcox, SO               17:58.6  5:47
   35    Brant Perry, JR              18:35.5  5:59
   38    Cayden Ellis, SR             18:41.6  6:01
   43    Evan Poirier, SR             18:50.1  6:04
   46    Eli Shubatt, SR              18:53.6  6:05
         Joe Chapman, JR              18:57.9  6:06
         Gabe Auer, SO                19:05.8  6:09

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  126
    7    Cade Messer, SR              17:10.7  5:32
    8    Eli Naumann, JR              17:22.9  5:36
   26    Derek Fangmann, SO           17:59.4  5:47
   41    Levi Meyer, SO               18:48.9  6:03
   44    Isaiah Hammerand, SO         18:52.2  6:04
   47    Drew Meyer, SO               18:55.7  6:06
   57    Caden Coyle, JR              19:35.6  6:18
         Ethan Hoefler, SR            19:43.5  6:21
         Brady Horsfall, JR           19:52.6  6:24
         Jacob Gottschalk, SR         19:58.2  6:26

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  137
   17    Cael Meyer, SR               17:51.3  5:45
   22    Robinson Martinez, SR        17:56.2  5:46
   30    Tyger Vaske, SR              18:08.9  5:50
   32    Staveley Maury, SR           18:22.1  5:55
   36    Zach Wenger, FR              18:40.0  6:00
   42    Matthew Mensen, SR           18:49.5  6:04
   52    Andrew Salas, SR             19:14.1  6:11

  7) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  165
    9    Jake Opitz, SR               17:24.1  5:36
   28    Zach Cooper, SO              18:02.7  5:48
   39    Anson Fauchier, SO           18:43.5  6:02
   40    Michael Guckenberger, SR     18:48.9  6:03
   49    Jorge Boland, SR             19:04.5  6:08
   56    Zach Fare, JR                19:34.9  6:18
   60    Carter Prull, JR             19:47.4  6:22
         Brayden Ehlers, JR           20:44.2  6:40
         Andy Castillo, SR            20:53.0  6:43

  8) Cascade                           Score =  173
   16    Cole Miller, JR              17:45.1  5:43
   19    Adam Knepper, SO             17:52.9  5:45
   37    Carson Nauman, SR            18:40.3  6:01
   48    Jonah Manternach, SR         18:59.6  6:07
   53    Max Nadeau, SO               19:24.5  6:15
   58    Davis Trumm, JR              19:39.9  6:20
   61    Vic Kauder, SR               19:49.9  6:23
         Dane Bertling, SR            20:06.7  6:28
         Tyler Kaalberg, SR           20:27.8  6:35
         Sean Pry, SO                 22:11.4  7:09

  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  277
   29    Ben Zimmer, FR               18:04.1  5:49
   51    Jackson Kutka, JR            19:10.4  6:10
   63    Jack Dollar, JR              20:11.5  6:30
   64    Wyatt Sailer, SR             20:17.6  6:32
   70    Trevor Yackle, SR            21:06.1  6:48
   71    Hunter Manatt, SR            21:18.6  6:52
   72    Blake Gerard, JR             21:20.6  6:52
         Thomas Fielding, SO          21:28.6  6:55
         Logan Hansen, SR             21:49.4  7:01

 10) Independence                      Score =  313
   54    Cameron Kriens, JR           19:33.5  6:18
   59    Ryan Eddy, SR                19:40.7  6:20
   65    Weiand Kale, SO              20:29.4  6:36
   67    Gates Blake, FR              20:47.7  6:42
   68    Robert Hansen, JR            20:51.6  6:43
   76    Matt Tudor, JR               21:38.2  6:58
   79    Wilcox Isaac, SO             22:25.5  7:13

 11) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  342
   55    Jacob Schlarmann, FR         19:34.2  6:18
   62    Auden Recker, JR             19:56.5  6:25
   73    Joe Schneider, SO            21:28.4  6:55
   75    Spencer Rea, SO              21:35.8  6:57
   77    Ryan Schlarmann, JR          22:12.1  7:09
   78    John Paul Grebner, SO        22:24.2  7:13
   80    Cassius McGrane, JR          22:35.2  7:16
         Sheldon Corkery, JR          23:54.9  7:42
         Isaac Westhoff, SO           24:04.6  7:45
         Max Oberbroeckling, FR       24:46.7  7:59

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  372
   66    Tye Hardin, FR               20:41.6  6:40
   69    Breckin Downey, FR           20:52.4  6:43
   74    Steven Crist, JR             21:35.2  6:57
   81    Vincent Frana, FR            22:42.6  7:19
   82    Jayden Koos, SO              23:26.0  7:33
   83    Jace Armbruster, FR          24:52.5  8:00

 Incomplete Teams:
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